“ KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2023

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-4: Evening Time: 01.00 PM to 04.00 PM
Date Day M.Se¢. Ag. Horticulture(Fruit Science) Semester-I
07-12-2023 Thursday FSC-511: Tropical Fruit Production (1593)
STAT-511: Statistical Methods for Applied / Social Sciences (1588) |
11-12-2023 Monday Agronomy/Agri Eco/Hort(Fruit Science)/Soil Science/Horti(Veg Sci)/Entomology/Plant
Pathology/Extension
14-12-2023 Thursday FSC-512: Canopy Management of Fruit Crops (1594)
16-12-2023 Saturday PBG-513: E"ripciples of Plant Breeding (Minor) (157/R)
(For Reappear Candidates)
19-12-2023 Tuesday PH.M-S.II: Post Harve_st Management of Horticultural Produce (1595)
Fruit Science/Vegetable Science
Date Day M.Sc. Ag. Horticulture(Fruit Science) Semester-I11
29-11-2023 Wednesday | FSC-531: Principles and Practices of Plant Propagation (3597)
02-12-2023 Saturday FSC-532: Plant Growth Regulators in Fruit Crops (3598)
05-12-2023 Tuesday BCH-531: Fundamentals of Nutritional Biochemistry (Minor) (3600)
PBG-430: Maintenance Breeding and Concepts of Variety Release and
08-12-2023 Friday Seed Production (Minor) (3599)
Fruit Science/Vegetable Science
*PGS-504: Intellectual Property & its Management in Agriculture (3592)
15-12-2023 Friday Agronomy/Agri Eco/Hort(Fruit Science)/Soil Science/Horti(Veg Sci)/Entomology/Plant
Pathology/Extension

Centre No. 4: Department of Commerce (New Block) Second Floor
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